
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 
 

M-01 08-0070 Event Agreement - A-1-A Marathon Closing City Streets along Route 5-0
M-02 08-0082 Event Agreement - City Link's Annual Beerfest 5-0
M-03 08-0095 Event Agreement - Super Bowl Street Party 5-0
M-04 08-0093 Water and Wastewater Master Plan Updates 5-0
M-05 08-0079 Subordination of Mortgate Exception - 3050 SW 3 Street 4-1 (with conditions)
M-06 08-0066 Public School Facility Planning - Concurrency Interlocal Agreement 5-0
M-07 08-0080 Contract Extension - Suntrust Merchant Service, LLC Parking Meters 5-0
CR-01 07-1907 Historic Street Name Additions - Victoria Park Neighborhood 5-0
CR-02 08-0101 Street Name Addition - Jennie Brooks Court 5-0
CR-03 08-0083 Funds Appropriation - Disaster Recovery Initiative - $873,117 5-0
PUR-01 08-0043 183-9875 Rejection of Bids - DNA Testing and Analysis Services 5-0
PUR-02 08-0025 Proprietary - Air Compressor - Lohmeyer Wastewater Treatment Plant 5-0
PUR-03 08-0028 Proprietary - Materials - Maintenance Defrost Turnaround Lohmeyer 5-0
PUR-04 07-2028 682-9843 - Garbage and Yard Waste Cart Collection 4-1
PUR-05 08-0055 483-9902 Flexible Couplings 5-0
PUR-06 08-0055 483-9899 - Liquid Oxygen - Lohmeyer Wastewater Treatment Plant 5-0
R-01 08-0074 Sanitary Sewer Easement - Vacate and Rescind Previous Action 917 Sunrise 5-0
R-02 08-0059 2008 Water and Sewer Bonds - Waterworks 2011 - Not to Exceed $150,000,000 4-1
PH-01 08-0030 Historic Designation - Sea Club Resort - Jolly Roger 26-H-05 - DEFER TO Jan 09 4-0 (1 absent) Deferred
PH-02 08-0050 Rezoning to Boulevard Business with Site Plan and Flex Allocation 4-0 (1 absent)
PH-03 08-0004 Community Development Block Grant Program Amendments 5-0
O-01 08-0073 Amend Budget - Fire Pension Fund 5-0
O-02 07-2024 Amend Code and Unified Land Development Regulations 2-T-07 4-1
O-03 08-0031 Creation of New Single Family Zoning District - RS-8A 5-0
O-04 08-0094 Rezoning to Multi-Family Low Rise Medium High Density - 2-Z-06 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0
Walk-On Expansion of Actuary Services for Labor Negotiations 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 1/15/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


